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o.rdqc-tn cTtrriilr tnl tnl-qtf,q

uffiq od fdqFr od sqsf, etor.-t

l+tI EwI/ ftHio o7.Ds,2o2l

orfqroo eTfu{idt '
qffiq ord g-il-q

" od qqsf, eioT-r

t-qr ii,

olq{gcqtndqrf,offi
fu6n qffiq qq from sTtrfiqq qFTT 

I

ftEq:- NewMaintenance Policy 2018 (MR 3054) fqfl srfid slliid{ d
miqfrr

qETYTII,

Bqgffi f,qv-{o. t THtrfl VrTosTRo Efffir 3ffi'fd rin{6 gr{T o-{l-g

q-$ ont d Warq tg frfrd qorf, fr eTfuflFra qfu sq-q1 3z7.zs4lFTrcr ?FT

eiltidq BqFfer o-{ri o1 qw o1 anq I drfu qtEo of gwn fuqr ql wd t

cilgo:- r. srBq nr qqt

2. IRI Report



ordqrflo sTNf,r er ot-qlf,q
ilftur ord ffrrFt od sdsd eioT.-r

{w/ ffi6
iqo,

ordqrao GTftridt '

il-ftq od furTt-rf

ard qqsd eio-r-r
tqr q,

qw gcq o-rfqrf,fi qqTftrorer-iro-qfuq

fuflT qrfrq qer from Grfrfiqq qFil 
|

frvq:- New Maintenance Policy 201&(MR 3054) d-s{r ci-f,.fd eTrcicq d
eqq ii t

TTETQTTI,

BqgK frq.{o t sdtrf, Wocil-{o q}s{r effi-.fd qilqo FM o-<rg

Td orql d Uqntq fg frtrd qq{ fr erMqa qrRr ETqr 327.2s4ldrcr q-r

erlq-{ B.qrrcr o{t-i o1 qw of qrq r olfu riilffi of g.ron fu-qr q vd t

ergo:- r. uFqr+qr qrt
2. IRI Report

fqrqTq'tils{

54( -otriqroo erftridr,

fi-ftq od 6,*,
6d qrisd eio-r-r I

fl-qr6- l4tt 7{sr, 
,.r *_,_ ffi- s-t\.1.1?ry

qftftTfr- gc< ufurinr-4,qfftor sd 1flil-.r,fr6rq, qGrT o) q-qqT-i w GnHq{6

orwtgqqmo 
* ,

",t^4 "1-\e\zor4qro-o srftridr,
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Lab Job number:12 

Date :26.04.2021 

Anil Kumar Singh 
Pratapur to Belari under MR 3054 

Corrected U.I 

value(mm/km) 

Name of Customer 

Name of Work/ Road: 

Location of 
test(in km) 

Road catagory r.no 

0.1 3078 G 

0.2 3853 

3 0.3 3078 

4 0.4 2690 

0.5 3078 

0.6 1624 G 

0.7 3466 G 

0.8 3078 G 

0.9 2787 G 

G 0 1.0 3950 
1.1 3853 

12 1.2 3853 

13 1.3 3078 

14 1.4 3175 

15 1.5 3078 

16 1.6 1818 G 

17 1.7 1528 G 

18 1.8 1624 G 

19 1.9 1237 G 

20 2.0 1721 G 

21 1528 G 

22 752 G 

23 2.3 1624 

2.4 1237 

2.5 1431 

26 2.6 1431 

2.7 3078 

28 2.8 1818 

29 2.9 2690 G 

30 3.0 1721 G 

31 3.1 1528 G 

32 3.2 752 G 

33 3.3 1624 G 

34 3.4 1237 G 

35 3.5 1431 

1431 3.6 
3.7

36 

37 1818

38 3.8 3078 G 

39 3.9 2303 G 

40 4.0 3175 G 

Avg Value of IRI Per Km 1921.53 G 

20:0 
Junior Engineer 

30 0a 

Assistant Engineer 

R.W.D Works Division 
Executive Enginéer 

R.W.D Works Division 

Banka-1 Banka-1 



Name of Customber: Anil Kumar Singh Y= 0 *X^ 2+0.969 X + 74.60 

X = 3200 Name of Work/Road : Pratapur to Belari under MR 3054 
Section 
No. 

CATEGORY 
UIV ROAD 

Lab Job No: 12 

LatitudeLongitude IRI Y 3175 

(R) RURAL ROAD 
Length Bumps OR Event Speed 

Rate 
Date Time 

mm/km 
3100 | 3078 

in km in mm_ 
310 20.2 
390 

310 
270 

310 

25.419700 86.727255 4.12 
5.03 25.420880 

25.422450 

3.65 25.423280 
25.427400 

Normal G00d Average Poor 
13: 36: 43 
13:37:0 
13:37: 17 
13:37: 17 
13: 38: 0 

13: 38:0 
13:38:0 

13:38: 28 
26/04/2021 13: 38: 28 

13: 39:3 
13:39:3 

13: 39: 38B 
13: 40:0 
13: 40:0 
13: 40: 14 
13: 41:0 
13: 41: 244
13: 42:35 

13: 43: 10 
13: 43: 45 
13: 44:0 
13: 44: 20 
13: 45:0 

26/04/2021 13: 45:31 
13: 45: 31 
13: 45:31 
13: 46:6 
13: 46: 6 

13: 46: 6 

13: 46: 42 
13: 47:0 
13: 47: 17 

13: 47: 52 
13:48:0 
13: 48:0 
13: 48: 27 
13: 49:0 
13: 49:3 
13: 49:3 
13: 49:3 

26/04/2021 
26/04/2021 

26/04/2021 
26/04/2021 
26/04/2021 

0.1 
86.7282155 
86.729175 

86.730120 
86.730892 Speed Breaker 

3900 3853 Normal <4000 4001-5000 »5001 
10.1 1 

20.2 
20.2 
20.2 

0.1 

4.12 Normal 
3078 
2690 
3078 

1600 1624 
3466 

3078 
2787 
3950 
3853 

3100 0.1 
0.1 2700 G Normal 

4.12 
2.33 
4.58 25.436400 

0.1 3100 
25.433480 86.731648 Normal 26/04/2021 

26/04/2021 
26/04/202 1 

12 0.1 160 30.3 
86.732508 

25.440000 86.733350 
86.733888 

Normal 

Normal 
0.1 350 30.3 3500 G 

4.12 3100 310 
280 

20.2 

20.2 
20.2 
20.2 

20.2 
20.2 
20.2 

0.1 
Speed Breaker 

Normal 
25.447470 3.77 

5.14 25.45327086.734562 

5.03 
5.03 25.449720 86.736380
4.12 
4.23 25.440870 86.737928

4.12 
2.57 25.447530|86.739107
2.2 25.452270 86.739697
2.33 25.459720 86.739813
1.83 25.468780 86.740050

2.45 
2.2 25.48380086.741143 

1.17 25.49142086.741632 
2.33 25.498100 86.742238 L 
1.83 25.506300 86.742525
2.08 
2.08 25.522450
4.12 25.529780 86.743787 
2.57 25.537400 86.744225 
3.65 25.545030| 86.744377

2.45 
2.2 25.557750 86.745522
1.17 25.566070 86.745773
2.33 25.574350 86.746195
1.83 25.582270 86.746463
2.08 25.590530|86.746885
2.08 25.597120|86.747542 

2.57 
4.12 25.612180 86.748063L 
3.18 25.620800
4.23 25.62922086.748703| 

. 2800 

26/04/2021

26/04/20221 

26/04/2021 
26/04/2021 
26/04/2021
26/04/2021
26/04/2021
26/04/2021| 

26/04/2021 

26/04/2021
26/04/2021
26/04/2021 
26/04/2021| 
26/04/2021 

4000 

3900 
3900 
3100 
3200 | 3175 

3100 
1800 

400 

Normal 
Normal 

390 25.452030 86.735505 0.1 
0.1 
0.1 

3853 

3078 
390 

25.447370| 86.737322 Normal 

310 
320 Normal 

.. 
25.439650| 86.738720 Normal 3078 

1818 
.1 310 20.2 

20.2 
40.4 

Normal 

Normal 
180 
150 
160 
120 

12 0.1 
1500 1528 

0.1 
0.1 

Normal 1624 1600 
1200 

40.4 
Normal 

40.4 1237 
.1 

Normal 

Normal 
Normal 
Normal 

Normal 
Normal 
Normal 

25.476030 86.740588 1721 
1528 
752 
1624 

1200 1237 | 

1431 
1431 

170 40.4 1700 
0.1 

0.1 40.4 1500 150 
70 40.4 700 

0.1 1 
O.1 160 40.4 1600 

120 40.4 0.1 25.514300 86.742895 

86.743370 
140 40.4 1400 

26/04/2021 
26/04/2021| 

26/04/2021 

26/04/2021 
26/04/2021| 
26/04/2021 
26/04/2021 

26/04/2021 
26/04/2021 
26/04/2021| 
26/04/2021 
26/04/202 
26/04/2021
26/04/2021 
26/04/2021 

26/04/2021 

0.1 140 40.4 1400 

Normal 

Normal 
Normal 

Normal 

78 3100 
1800 
2700 

310 20.2 
0.1 

1818 
2690 
1721 

1528 

180 20.2 0.1 

270 20.2 
25.549700 86.745130 1700 

1500 
170 40.4 

0.1 Normal 
0.1 150 40.4 

752 Normal /00 

1600 1624 

1200 1237 

1431 
1431 

40.4 
.1 70 

Normal 
Normal 
Normal 

Normal 

160 40.4 
0.1 
0.1 40.4 120 

140 
140 
180 

40.4 1400 
0.1 
0.1 40.4 1400 

20.2 1800 1818 25.604420|86.747945 Normal 
0.1 

Normal 
Normal 

Normal 

3100 3078 20.2 

30.3 
30.3 

310 

2300 2303 86.748350 
230 .1 

0.1 3200 3175 320 

St Assistant Engineer 
Executive Engmee> 

Rural Works Department Junior Engineer 
Rural Works Department

Works Division ,Banka-1 
Works Division ,Banka-1 



Steco Analyzer 

Name of 
Customer : 

Test Date: 4/26/2021 Hoad Name: |Pratapur to Belari 
Anil Kumar Singh 

Machine No: 407 Road Type: (R) RURAL ROAD Name of Work/ Pratapur to Belari 

Road: Start S No 
Side: 

Lab Job number 12 
Start E No Interval 

Date: 4 /26/2021 UIV Range |-248 To 5000 1000 mm/km 
Weather: 

Section No. 12 To 4.1 0.1 1000 m 

Start Location : 25.4197,86.72 Dist Range 

End Location: 25.62922,86.74 Equation: 

0 

Y 0*X*2 0.969*X +7460 

Generate Report and Graph Redraw Graph Map View 
Print 

File :H:8Ump Integretor ReportAnil Kumar SinghAnil Kumar Singh Shambhuganj Road\Pratappur Belari.xdsx 

Name of Customer :Anil Kumar Singh. Name of Work/ Road :Pratapur to Belari. Lab Job number :12 

3752 

N 2752 

UV 

mm/ 
km 1752 

752 

-248 0.10.2030.40.50.60.70.80.9T 1.11.21.31.41.51.61.71.81.9 2 2.12.22.32.42.52.62.72.82.9 3 3.13.2333.43.53.63.73.83.9 4 
Distance * 1000 m 

3o-0 2 



Leaflet Essentials 

hmmal 
HBUmp Integretor Report Anil Kumar SinghVAnil Kumar Singh Shambhug an RoadPratappur Belari.htm 


